T3DSO1000 / T3DSO1000A Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
100 MHz – 350 MHz
Key Specifi cations
Bandwidth 100 MHz, 200, 350 MHz
Channels 2 or 4
Memory up to 14 Mpts/Ch (28 Mpts interleaved)

The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the EasyScope
PC software
Ordering information
Product Name T3DSO1102 100 MHz Two Channels
T3DSO1104 100 MHz Four Channels
T3DSO1202A 200 MHz Two Channels
T3DSO1204 200 MHz Four Channels
T3DSO1302A 350 MHz Two Channels
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Quick Start -1
Passive Probe -4 / 2
Certification -1
Power Cord -1
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Software	 T3DSO1000-MSO or T3DSO1000A-MSO
(Not available for T3DSO1102)
16 Channel Logic Analyzer Lead	 T3DSO1000-LS
(Not available for T3DSO1102)	 (Requires T3DSO1000-MSO or
	 T3DSO1000A-MSO Software)
AWG Software (Not available for T3DSO1102) 	 T3DSO1000-FG or T3DSO1000A-FG
USB AWG Module Hardware 	 T3DSO1000-FGMOD
(Not available for T3DSO1102)	 (Requires T3DSO1000-FG or
	 T3DSO1000A-FG)
WIFI Software (Not available for T3DSO1102) 	 T3DSO1000-WIFI or T3DSO1000A-WIFI
Does not include the TP-Link TL-WN725N, see below
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187